RHAPSODY bateria umywalkowa bez odptywu wysoka,

wysokos¢ 327mm, chrom

Kod:

5522L/S

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:
Seria:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokosc:

Wiasciwosci
Kolor:

Materiat:

Ksztatt:

Instalacja:

Rodzaj sterowania:
Srednica gtowicy:
Wysokos¢ wyptywu
wody:

Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:

Czescizamienne

Gtowica zamienna, wysoka, 35mm (Kod: 2121A)
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Sapho
RHAPSODY

50 mm
327 mm
120 mm

Chrom
Mosigdz
Obte
Stojaca
Dzwignia
35 mm
215 mm

3.44 kg
1szt.
6 lat
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